ACCOUNT STATISTICS
2000 TAX ROLL

TAXABLE REAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account

Type

Number of

Accounts

Assessed Value

Single Family Residential

Multiple Family Residential

Manufacturing

Commercial

Agricultural not in Current

Use Program

Agricultural, Forest Lands,

415,191

77,735

3,126

22,283

2,036

5,072

Open Space and Timberland

in Current Use
State Public Service
Other Real Property

TOTAL

298

55,276

581,017

$94,228,626,742

19,250,068,173

5,369,494,367

26,069,345,205

175,816,774

473,479,372

522,351,331

6,788,889,211

152,878,071,175

PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Number of
Type Accounts Assessed Value

Agricultural Machinery and 275 $9,626,172
Equipment

Industrial Machinery and 2,300 1,783,685,900
Equipment

All other Machinery, 48,549 4,701,923,618
Equipment, Furniture, etc.

Timber Owned Separately 5 4,717,663
From Land/Not Part of TAV

Taxable Improvements on 195 238,237,384
Exempt Property

All Other Items of Personal N/A 855,340,682
Property

Supplies/Materials Not for Sale N/A 460,968,926

Aggregate Deductions N/A (2,508,000)
TOTAL 51,324 $8,051,992,345

CURRENT USE AND DESIGNATED FOREST LAND PROGRAM ACCOUNTS

Applications Parcels Parcels Acres Total Total Total Market  Total Current

Classification Approved Approved Acres Removed Removed Parcels in Acres in Value Use Value
Program Program

Farm & Agricultural 9 13 87 27 324 1,961 32,662 491,705,710 236,849,925

Timber Land 32 38 409 2 29 256 2,323 53,556,000 27,165,978

Open Space 41 57 358 2 38 704 7,127 259,695,113 170,603,779



ACCOUNT STATISTICS
2000 TAX ROLL

Forest Land 15 35 6,240 63 3,714 2,151 286,419 N/A 38,859,690




